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NOTICE OF TAX-DEFERRED PROPERTIES

2007-012060

Disabied Citizens’ Property Tax Deferral
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Pursuant to ORS 311.666 through 311.701, or ORS
311.679, the Oregon Department of Revenue hereby files
its Notice of Tax-Deferred Properties. The Oregon
Department of Revenue has a lien as of July 1 of the tax
year of initial deferral or on July 1, 2001, whichever is
applicable. The lien amount being 90 percent of the real
market value, interest thereon, and any fees paid in
connection with the lien recording, release, or satisfaction
against the following described tax-deferred properties

situated in the County of Klamath

Revenue
Account
Number

86285-91414
492 07 6 1

12330-96903
492 07 6 1

Assessor's
Account Number

R364965

R499080
M880257

11637-86305
492 07 6 1

R886330

13849-39265
492 07 6 1

R131967

85897-86225
492 07 6 1

R372411

11640-77365
492 04 6 1

R726110
R889407
M31138

10851-88494
492 07 6 1

R410709

DATED THIS 26 DAY OF JUNE, 2007
OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

o /|

Superviser, Deferral Unit
Property Tax Division
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150-492-002 (Rev. 12-00)

Lien
Amount

85,860

145,358

127,557

70,992

25,434

51,345

Other

Description of Property
24,845 LOT 6 BLK 5 PINECREST

I

DEED 2005 DOC #M05-71085

1995 NASHUA HOME #281875

LOT 5 BLK 18 KLAMATH RIVER

ACRES 2ND ADDITION

DEED 1995 DOC #M95-16985

POR LOT 4 BLK 2

KENO WHISPERING PINES

DEED 2000 DOC #M00-12106

LOT 1 BLK 2 RIVER PINE

ESTATES

DEED 2005 DOC #M05-32094
LOT 2 BLK 54 HOT SPRINGS

2ND ADDITION

DEED 2003 DOC #M03-44669

LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 2
TRACT 1168
CONTG 11.87 ACRES

DEED 1994 BK M94 PG 24767
1972 NEW MOON HOME #153534

LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 35

KLAMATH FALLS 1ST ADDITION
DEED 1997 DOC #M99-23618

&

Kiamath County, Oregon

0002635020070012060001
07/06/2007 08:48:32 AM

Name of Person
Deferring Taxes

BETHELLE, MARGIE

DESPAIN, BRENDA L

LAMB, GARY M

LAMB, PATRICIA J

LINES, LOUIS L
LINES, SEPTEMBER G
PHILLIPS, JAMES T

PRIEST, PATRICIA A

SOUTTER, LINDA L

0014

Fee: $51.00




