

After recording, return to:

Property Tax Division, Deferral Unit Oregon Department of Revenue PO Box 14380 Salem OR 97309-5075

Salem OR 97309-5075

NOTICE OF TAX-DEFERRED PROPERTIES Disabled Citizens' Property Tax Deferral

Pursuant to ORS 311.666 through 311.701, or ORS 311.679, the Oregon Department of Revenue hereby files its Notice of Tax-Deferred Properties. The Oregon Department of Revenue has a lien as of July 1 of the tax year of initial deferral or on July 1, 2001, whichever is applicable. The lien amount being 90 percent of the real market value, interest thereon, and any fees paid in connection with the lien recording, release, or satisfaction against the following described tax-deferred properties situated in the County of Klamath

2007-012060

Klamath County, Oregon



07/06/2007 08:48:32 AM

Fee: \$51.00

	•			
Revenue Account Number	Assessor's Account Number	Lien Amount	Other Description of Property	Name of Person Deferring Taxes
86285-91414 492 07 6 1	R364965	24,849	LOT 6 BLK 5 PINECREST DEED 2005 DOC #M05-71085	BETHELLE, MARGIE
12330-96903 492 07 6 1	R499080 M880257	85,860	1995 NASHUA HOME #281875 & LOT 5 BLK 18 KLAMATH RIVER ACRES 2ND ADDITION DEED 1995 DOC #M95-16985	DESPAIN, BRENDA L
11637-86305 492 07 6 1	R886330	145,359	POR LOT 4 BLK 2 KENO WHISPERING PINES DEED 2000 DOC #M00-12106	LAMB, GARY M LAMB, PATRICIA J
13849-39265 492 07 6 1	R131967	127,557	LOT 1 BLK 2 RIVER PINE ESTATES DEED 2005 DOC #M05-32094	LINES, LOUIS L LINES, SEPTEMBER G
85897-86225 492 07 6 1	R372411	70 , 9 9 2	LOT 2 BLK 54 HOT SPRINGS 2ND ADDITION DEED 2003 DOC #M03-44669	PHILLIPS, JAMES T
11640-77365 492 04 6 1	R726110 R889407 M31138	25,434	LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 2 TRACT 1168 CONTG 11.87 ACRES DEED 1994 BK M94 PG 24767 1972 NEW MOON HOME #153534	PRIEST, PATRICIA A
10851-88494 492 07 6 1	R410709	51,345	LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 35 KLAMATH FALLS 1ST ADDITION DEED 1997 DOC #M99-23618	SOUTTER, LINDA L

DATED THIS 26 DAY OF JUNE, 2007

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Supervisor, Deferral Unit Property Tax Division

PAGE 1 OF 1

150-492-002 (Rev. 12-00)